62031200 1.00 PCS 1,995.00 1,995.00 -1,197.00 2.50 19.95 2.50 19.95 0.00 0.00

52  - Beatnik  Bodycon Dresses 62041200 1.00 PCS 1,599.00 1,599.00 -959.40 2.50 15.99 2.50 15.99 0.00 0.00

57.00 128,963.00 -77,377.80 1,289.63 1,289.63 0.00

Sub Total : 128963

ItemDiscount : -77377.8

TaxAmount : 2579.26
Bill Amount : 54164.46

Amount in Words:  ₹  Fifty Four Thousand One Hundred Sixty Four And Paisa  Forty Six Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No